



GLUEPOT RESERVE - DONATED VOLUNTEER HOURS & MILEAGE BY YEAR

YEAR	HOURS	PROGRESSIVE	DAYS	PROGRESSIVE	\$240/DAY *	PROGRESSIVE	KILOMETRES	PROGRESSIVE	at 49c/KM	PROGRESSIVE	TOTAL	PROGRESSIVE
1997	3974	3,974	497	497	59,640	59,640	20,566	20,566	\$10,077	\$10,077	\$69,717	\$69,717
1998	7944	11,918	993	1,490	\$119,160	\$178,800	41,133	61,699	\$20,155	\$30,232	\$139,315	\$209,032
1999	21,696	33,614	2712	4,202	\$325,440	\$504,240	93,351	155,050	\$45,742	\$75,974	\$371,182	\$580,214
2000	21,088	54,702	2,636	6,838	\$316,320	\$820,560	141,006	296,056	\$69,093	\$145,067	\$385,413	\$965,627
2001	20,590	75,292	2,574	9,412	\$308,880	\$1,129,440	167,905	463,961	\$82,273	\$227,340	\$391,153	\$1,356,820
2002	25,283	100,575	3,160	12,572	\$379,200	\$1,508,640	138,345	602,306	\$67,789	\$295,129	\$446,989	1,803,809
2003	20,730	121,305	2,591	15,163	\$310,920	\$1,819,560	133,447	735,753	\$65,389	\$360,518	\$376,309	\$2,180,118
2004	21,080	142,385	2,635	17,798	\$316,200	\$2,135,760	146,529	882,282	\$71,799	\$432,317	\$387,999	\$2,568,117
2005	14,790	157,175	1,848	19,647	\$221,760	\$2,357,520	109,138	991,420	\$53,477	\$485,795	\$275,177	\$2,843,294
2006	22,129	179,304	2,766	22,413	\$663,870.00	3,021,390	121,859	1,113,279	\$59,711	\$545,506	\$723,851	\$3,566,875
2007	23,622	202,926	2,952	25,366	\$608,778.00	3,630,168	115,237	1,228,516	\$56,466	\$601,972	\$665,244	\$4,232,119
2008	26,738	229,664	3,342	28,708	\$802,140.00	4,432,308	128,291	1,356,807	\$62,863	\$664,835	\$865,003	\$5,097,122
2009	25,367	255,031	3,171	31,879	\$765,096.00	5,197,404	156,335	1,513,142	\$76,604	\$741,439	\$841,700	\$5,862,239
2010	27,534	282,565	3,441	35,320	\$825,840.00	6,023,244	163,772	1,676,914	\$80,248	\$821,687	\$906,088	\$6,768,327
2011	29,656	312,221	3,707	39,027	\$889,680	6,912,924	178,534	1,855,448	\$87,481	\$909,168	\$977,161	\$7,745,488
2012	37,474	349,695	4,684	43,711	\$1,124,460	8,037,084	196,376	2,051,824	96,224	1,005,392	\$1,217,684	\$8,963,172
2013	26,947	376,642	3,368	47,080	\$808,320	8,845,404	200,735	2,252,559	98,360	1,103,752	\$906,680	\$9,869,852
2014	26,963	403,605	3,370	50,450	\$808,800	9,654,204	163,704	2,416,263	80,214	1,183,966	\$889,014	\$10,758,866
2015	29,628	433,233	3,703	54,153	\$888,720	10,542,924	200,057	2,616,320	98,027	1,281,993	\$986,747	\$11,745,613

1 1997 is for 6 months only.

2. To the end of 2005, calculations of the values of volunteer time and mileage, were based on Natural Heritage Trust accepted values of \$15 per hour and 49c per kilometer.

*3 From 2006 onwards, NHT volunteer labour values rose to \$30 per hour or \$240 per day.

4 From 2016 onwards, volunteer hours are valued at \$34.89 per hour. Mileage is calculated at \$0.78/km

5. Days are based on 8 hour days.